
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Not classified (75% = 10 Laps)
DNS
DNS

No.

13
88
24
93
17
11
77
8

71
374
46
1

49
69
99

210
39
41
76
31

914

85
113

Name

Andreas MEKLAU
Roland RESCH
Marko JERMAN
Jan HALBICH
Janez PROSENIK
Ireneusz SIKORA
Berto CAMLEK
Radomil ROUS
Thomas BERGHAMMER
Andreas GANGL
Wolfgang GAMMER
Michael RICHTER
Mike WOHNER
Manuel SCHLEINDLHUBER
Alex FATTINGER
David OUREDNICEK
Patrick DOPPELHAMMER
Stanislav POLÁK
Richard BALCAR
Martin TRACHTA
Luca GIRARDI

Patrik KREIDL
Donatas SIVICNIS

Nat

AUT
AUT
SLO
CZE
SLO
POL
SLO
CZE
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
CZE
AUT
CZE
CZE
CZE
ITA

AUT
LAT

FMN

OeAMTC
OeAMTC
AMZS
ACCR
AMZS
PZM
AMZS
ACCR
OeAMTC
OeAMTC
OeAMTC
OeAMTC
OeAMTC
OeAMTC
OeAMTC
ACCR
OeAMTC
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
FMI

OeAMTC
LMSF

Motorbike

Suzuki
Suzuki
Suzuki
Kawasaki
BMW
BMW
Yamaha
Yamaha
Suzuki
Suzuki
Yamaha
Suzuki
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
Suzuki
BMW
BMW
Honda

BMW
BMW

Tyre

Du
Pi
Du
Du
Du
Pi

Pi
Pi
Du
Du
Pi
Du
Pi
Pi
Du
Pi
Mi
Pi
Du
Pi

Du
Du

Team

Suzuki Grandys Duo Team
RRRR Suzuki Racing Team
Suzuki Grandys Duo Team
Amboseli Racing Team
Prosenik Janez
BMW Sikora Motorsport
Bertec Racing
KRTZ IV
Berghammer RT
heating factory
heating factory
2 Rad Börse
Wohner Mike
MSC Zeillern
Fattinger Alex
Dafit Motoracing Team
Doppelhammer Patrick
KRTZ IV
Balcar Richard
Dafit Motoracing Team
Girardi Luca

Kreidl Patrik
Sivicnis Donatas

Laps

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
13

Total Tm

26:53.850
26:54.471
26:57.328
27:02.517
27:21.696
27:22.375
27:23.771
27:24.939
27:30.244
27:33.447
27:40.608
27:44.609
28:01.344
28:01.422
28:14.136
28:16.287
28:26.688
28:38.195
28:45.813
28:46.597
27:17.919

Best Tm

1:53.890
1:54.546
1:54.475
1:54.423
1:56.202
1:55.895
1:56.125
1:56.283
1:55.897
1:56.170
1:57.052
1:57.853
1:58.252
1:58.176
1:59.129
1:59.422
1:59.682
2:01.419
2:02.122
2:01.797
2:03.895

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

0.621

Avg. Speed

148,029

Best Lap Tm

1:53.890

Best Spd

149,829

Best Lap by

13 - Andreas MEKLAU

Printed: 2013.05.26. 14:02:19

Chief of Timing & Scoring: György Lakatos

Race Director: Martin Hejduk

Jury president: Gerhard Ittner

Orbits

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com
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UEM Alpe Adria Championship

AA + IOEM SBK

Unofficial Race Result

Race (14 Laps) started at 13:30:43
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2013.05.26. 13:15


